
7101 Tee LITE
Sizes: XXS-XXL

Colors: 

The garment is designed to be used as a base layer, and suitable all year 
around. The Tee LITE is made of 1x1 rib knit. The lengthwise seams are 
shifted backward for optimal comfort, and the sleeves have raglan design 
to prevent any seam rub when carrying a backpack. The back is longer to 
prevent gaps.

Construction 1:1 Rib

Merino Wool

Woolpower AB, Corporate no: 556035-0315
Chaufförvägen 29, SE-831 48 Östersund, Sweden

Tel: +46 63-14 85 20 Fax: +46 63-10 34 79
www.woolpower.com    info@woolpower.se 

 PRODUCT SPECIFICATION Version 1.2

LITE

Care:

All measurements in cm

Sizes: XXS XS S M L XL Tolerance

Front

1/2 Width

Back

+-2

+-3

+-2

67

73

39

69

75

41

71

77

43

73

79

45

75

81

47

77

83

51

XXL

79

85

54

RatingTest methodProperties

Abrasion resistance

Dimensional change after washing

Thermal resistance R
ct

ISO 12947-2:1999/ISO 12947-2/AC:2006

ISO 3759: 2011,  
ISO 5077:2008,
EN ISO 6330:2012

EN 31092:1994

ISO 105-B02:2014

Min 50 000 cycles

Max 5%

0,04 m2K/W

Min 4-5Color fastness to perspiration

Color fastness to laundering

Color fastness to artificial light

ISO 105-E04:2013

ISO 105-C06:2010 Min 4-5

Min 4-5

Weight EN 12127:1997 200 g/m2

Material

16 gauge

80% 19,5 micron From South America Mulesing free Superwash

Polyamide 20% PA 6.6 Dtex 3.3 textured yarn

Tested for harmful substances.
               www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

SE 09-183 Swerea IVF

Arm length +-230 32 35 38 40 43 45
Raglan design, arm length is measured from the neck.


