



LITE

7101 Tee LITE

Sizes: XXS-XXL

Colors:



The garment is designed to be used as a base layer, and suitable all year around. The Tee LITE is made of 1x1 rib knit. The lengthwise seams are shifted backward for optimal comfort, and the sleeves have raglan design to prevent any seam rub when carrying a backpack. The back is longer to prevent gaps.



Material

Construction	1:1 Rib	16 gauge			
Merino Wool	80%	19,5 micron	From South America	Mulesing free	Superwash
Polyamide	20%	PA 6.6	Dtex 3.3 textured yarn		

Properties	Test method	Rating
Abrasion resistance	ISO 12947-2:1999/ISO 12947-2/AC:2006	Min 50 000 cycles
Dimensional change after washing	ISO 3759: 2011, ISO 5077:2008, EN ISO 6330:2012	Max 5%
Thermal resistance R _{ct}	EN 31092:1994	0,04 m ² K/W
Color fastness to perspiration	ISO 105-E04:2013	Min 4-5
Color fastness to laundering	ISO 105-C06:2010	Min 4-5
Color fastness to artificial light	ISO 105-B02:2014	Min 4-5
Weight	EN 12127:1997	200 g/m ²

Sizes:	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	Tolerance
Front	67	69	71	73	75	77	79	+-2
Back	73	75	77	79	81	83	85	+-3
1/2 Width	39	41	43	45	47	51	54	+-2
Arm length Raglan design, arm length is r	30 neasured from t	32 he neck.	35	38	40	43	45	+-2

All measurements in cm













